List of All Applicants (Kanyashree Prakalpa)

Select Year *

| 2022 - 23

|

Select Scheme *

‘ One Time Grant(K2) j

Serial No. Applicant ID Applicant Name Entry Time Status

1 19122701508170000021 NANDANI KUMARI 10-06-2022  SANCTION FINALIZED
2 19121610307170000161 BANASHREE GHOSH 10-06-2022  SANCTION FINALIZED
3 19122702404170000056 SARASWATI KUMARI CHAUHAN 04-07-2022  SANCTION FINALIZED
4 19121305704170000085 RIMA KHAN 11-07-2022  SANCTION FINALIZED
5 19122500502180000181 RUPASI RAY 11-07-2022  SANCTION FINALIZED
6 19122500502180000180 SNEHA THAKUR 11-07-2022  SANCTION FINALIZED
7 19122501802170000019 SUMITRA DAS 11-07-2022  SANCTION FINALIZED
8 19121305704170000155 JOYTRI GHOSH 20-07-2022  SANCTION FINALIZED
9 19121305704170000025 TANIMA GHOSH 20-07-2022  SANCTION FINALIZED
10 19121305704170000040 SNEHA BAG 20-07-2022  SANCTION FINALIZED
11 19121805003170000054 SNEHA BOSU 25-08-2022  SANCTION FINALIZED
12 19121307702170000015 PALLABI GHOSH 25-08-2022  SANCTION FINALIZED
13 19122601304180000049 SRESTA NANDY 15-09-2022  SANCTION FINALIZED
14 19122702510170000101 FARHAT PARVEEN 15-09-2022  SANCTION FINALIZED


https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/5733d60428c6537045dd4f98428aa534:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/37f0f13fec0054eaf0f8249dc60e3226:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/b846a75fc453afc17946dd24a6cf1893:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/79d55b6ee943eb87f56b7fc3d63bfc4e:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/2d581e0d19357d1965358ab1c0e40e60:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/cf08b4a3d45b3d6a6cd8458ea41239b5:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/b86060d4783bd90827860cd7b13d59ef:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/f82b785e3c1d50e83e3d0fc9c4d07f2f:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/66d59019e6bf84972795916e46c371e0:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/d1fe30f36aa08c8784fa4e70a85f41f3:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/8154200ddcfc97dc60a3805749f1284d:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/2ef1c9b51a1023a00aeff20816abcf1d:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/e2dcd4ca4c1b00834a8744c4f398225b:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/056bf95b877a3e2a8ec90488713cfd2e:2022
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Applicant ID

19122601304170000132

19121305704170000182

19121304103170000020

19122700204170000012

19122701403170000062

19122401504180000257

19122501505170000063

19121608503170000033

19121608503170000028

19123000603200000027

19122702404170000003

19121302003170000153

19121608503170000015

19122701004170000007

19122701004170000003

19121302003170000167

19160501309170000092

Applicant Name

TANUSREE SHAW

SHAMPA BELEL

SUMANA DAS

SUDIPA GUIN

NIDHI KUMARI RAJBHAR

ARATI SHAW

ANKITA MONDAL

KEYA KOLEY

KEYA CHAKRABORTY

RESHMA KHATOON

RAKHI KUMARI PRASAD

PUNAM UPADHYAY

ANUSHREE SANTRA

DELESHWARY SHAW

BHUMIKA BISWAL

RONGINA KHATUN

KAMALIKA JANA

Entry Time

15-09-2022

15-09-2022

15-09-2022

15-09-2022

24-09-2022

24-09-2022

20-01-2023

21-01-2023

21-01-2023

21-01-2023

21-01-2023

21-01-2023

21-01-2023

21-01-2023

21-01-2023

21-01-2023

21-01-2023

Status

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED


https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/681ba4479fd12547a298b07662a8b0be:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/5d3db4cb2fbc975bd2345c72ff73b970:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/947f2ed3b9cef21636164a3b88cee1f8:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/260e297f3e44b3b49301742833e32404:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/9cc0ee251061eab3755c0faf84628481:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/3f74e499c3c3ce42244406840dd5c2e6:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/7fdb9db0fe829249018c7ebfc00d708e:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/cc33e5078cd191e926f8975fc217f157:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/1067cca6ae40ac45abfbf11c85cce91f:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/de112fdf73254b5b21dc2bc61a3067ce:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/7dd77c99236c2e4ccb4cb998ee31d058:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/6ac91001c52899368d1aaeeb17b9f081:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/22b6354d8f81d3ac639988a0f0903db8:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/87d6ffcdefbc670735bf58d2ce9f3783:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/2e98d984d83bf4ecc184dfd8c90b56fa:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/ad309a67402f7282e35d8b26df14cfa3:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/9b398ae27215550c344f820fdb64858c:2022
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Applicant ID

19121608503170000026

19123000603200000001

19160501309170000061

19122501502170000075

19121608503170000011

19122701205170000058

19123000420200000168

19122700204170000013

19122601007170000108

19120603202170000117

19121302003170000082

19160501309170000127

19121302505170000019

19123000420170000186

19122702305170000004

19122701004170000013

19121302003170000160

Applicant Name

KOYAL BARIK

NIKHAT PARWEN

ANAMIKA ROY

ANKITA PRASAD

ARNABI CHALKI

SWARNALI ROY

SUNAINA KUMARI SHARMA

AVISHA BERA

SNEHA DAS

SANGITA MAN

RIYA SIKDAR

DEBASMITA SINGHA

MOUSUMI PATRA

JASMIN JAHA

AYASA KHATUN

MAMATA PARIDA

SUPRITI GHOSH

Entry Time

21-01-2023

10-11-2022

20-01-2023

20-01-2023

20-01-2023

14-11-2022

14-11-2022

14-11-2022

14-11-2022

14-11-2022

21-11-2022

21-11-2022

21-11-2022

21-11-2022

21-11-2022

21-11-2022

21-11-2022

Status

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED


https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/83cf761ee1613854a8509896f6158ab5:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/6a216abbec7cb5ad5f6ea449f62d7d88:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/ea8dfbeef2c6869390cde03f42c02271:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/816031553dcb56bdc256fd76f4c2388c:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/059e18018ac1d0821c999d06e710e685:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/c392756029f08e8629633deef64b4b3d:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/0a99713c6a59e984386ffa5c64f66c23:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/e81ae78d27c317f2ffd344bd80734a59:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/0677bcbb4139849699de92d0bcf8e461:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/a708037913c8bc676300ea7e732b72e9:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/621d7aa2405390fef4e58ef15838133e:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/740f1dad49f9e1000f7837e44ae41e26:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/78c4c38aab52e82e3dbf24a78e190d79:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/08679dfb98995bb9978b4cff34c80ef1:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/1073aa814d05c8e03ca54a37a8a5d085:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/6be64de3c0851f3412b8e306ac329c25:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/fd4fb5f556673cf27666600f6d13e67f:2022

Serial No.
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60

Applicant ID

19121302003170000162

19121608503170000027

19121608503170000069

19121302003170000133

19121608503170000030

19121608503170000025

19121608503170000032

19122303103170000038

19122301107200000112

19122301107200000010

19122701403170000001

19113202506180000013

Applicant Name

PALLABI GHOSH

SHILPA PAL

SUNITA DAS

RIYA BHATAK

TINA SANTRA

RIMI DAS

RIMA HAZRA

UPAMA BAG

TITAS CHOSH

DISHA GHOSH

SWETA KOSTA

LATIKA KURUI

Entry Time

21-11-2022

21-11-2022

21-11-2022

21-11-2022

21-11-2022

21-11-2022

21-11-2022

21-11-2022

21-11-2022

21-11-2022

21-11-2022

08-02-2023

Status

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

FORWARDED TO
BDO/SDO FOR
VERIFICATION


https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/682b86353acfdcb8ae075b38f21f4c93:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/88ee6b9d3bccfdaad0c8a85f4da4b4cd:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/9fb6b38879d272a442bb0b4b94ad438b:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/6d5a4ec912cd17bf951b219f72696845:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/226856a2d2602be25fd9605625e43b30:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/723fa904c1260a78d41464e27189d4eb:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/f9691860b43febf23e1a0f982e651746:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/e6462355e9dd551244217e6773fbff14:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/0a433b9f65804dba99d4e5b433a81de4:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/9cb03aab27b73b371c6d0b4021d2380d:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/fc3287b32debe1ce8b0ef942299f9fd5:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/97311cf15a3bce33a2ccc5233990a6a0:2022

List of All Applicants (Kanyashree Prakalpa)

Select Year *

Select Scheme *

I Annual Scholarship(K1) Ll

Applicant ID

19121305704180000074

19121607403180000019

19122701004180000001

19121608503180000046

19122601007180000154

19121304602180000023

Applicant Name

JULWKHA KHATUN

SHREYA PATRA

MAMALI PRADHAN

PUJA SHEE

RIJUTA SAHA

SOMA DAS

Entry Time

15-06-2022

03-03-2023

03-03-2023

03-03-2023

03-03-2023

03-03-2023

Status

SANCTION FINALIZED

FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO
FOR VERIFICATION

FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO
FOR VERIFICATION

FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO
FOR VERIFICATION

FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO
FOR VERIFICATION

FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO
FOR VERIFICATION


https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/0342b6254f0bff9e4e43c734ff082df7:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/2f373c4ce1bc40d2e91fa6a14d3c87e1:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/7f96bd120cac5310f8b21e145724ff46:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/7e70b5b45bfed1c7775a1c7709952bd7:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/08649a6f35ad1482520579d977065848:2022
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/0983898f57c59c6d92c2d95e393efb28:2022

